
Robert Kosin <rkosin@barringtonhills-il.gov>

pension press conference Thursday

LAKE COUNTY MUNICIPAL LEAGUE <lcml@sbcglobal.net> Fri, Dec 14, 2012 at 3:14 PM
To: Mike Allison <mikea@vhills.org>, Moses Amidei <mamidei@villageofwadsworth.org>, Patricia Beggan
<patricia_beggan@yahoo.com>, Kevin Bowens <kjbowens@libertyville.com>, Dane Bragg <dbragg@vbg.org>, Barry
Burton <bburton@lakecountyil.gov>, Jim Connors <administrator@villageofdeerpark.com>, Mike Ellis
<mellis@villageofgrayslake.com>, Sheire Farmer <shefar@northchicago.org>, Matt Formica
<mformica@lindenhurstil.org>, Scott Hartman <shartman@cityofhighwood.org>, Diane Hope
<dianehope7@yahoo.com>, Marc Huber <mhuber@eroundlake.com>, Drew Irvin <dirvin@lakebluff.org>, Jim Keim
<Jkeim@antioch.il.gov>, Dave Kilbane <dkilbane@rlbeach.org>, Jon Kindseth <jkindseth@cityofhighwood.org>,
Noelle Kischer-Lepper <n.kischer@waukeganil.gov>, Robert Kosin <rkosin@barringtonhills-il.gov>, Maria Lasday
<mlasday@villageofbannockburn.org>, Jeff Lawler <jlawler@barrington-il.gov>, John Lobaito
<jlobaito@mundelein.org>, Christopher Martin <cmartin@lakebarrington.org>, Tracy Miracle
<tracy.miracle@villageofbeachpark.com>, Patrick Muetz <PatM@village.gurnee.il.us>, Kathy Nelander
<knelander@northbarrington.org>, Pam Newton <PNewton@vhw.org>, Elaine Palmer <vilgrnoaks@aol.com>, Nancy
Schuerr <schuerrn@foxlake.org>, Jason Slowinski <slowinski@volz.org>, "Kent S. Street"
<KStreet@deerfield.il.us>, Michael Talbett <mtalbett@villageofkildeer.com>, Zaida Torres <ztorres@wauconda-
il.gov>, "Ryan J. Waller" <RWaller@lakecountyil.gov>

The Mayors Caucus is organizing a public safety pension reform press conference on Thursday, December 20, at
11:00 am in the Chicago City Hall. Joining mayors will be members of the business community including
Chicagoland Chamber, Illinois Chamber, Retail Merchants Association and others.  Please let me know if your
mayor plans to attend. 
 
Chris Gentes, Executive Director
Lake County Municipal League
1937 North Municipal Way
Round Lake Beach, IL 60073
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